v
CUSTOM
FLASHINGS
•	FOR RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL
APPLICATIONS
DESIGN
QUALITIES
99 Economical; Stylish; Strong; Durable; Versatile

MINIMUM FOLD
DIMENSION 10mm
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Choose your preferred profile type, material and
finish.
2.	 If using COLORBOND® steel, nominate the side on
which the colour is required.
3.	 Specify dimension by letters shown in the diagrams.
A larger image can be viewed on our website.
4.	 Nominate the angles on all bends.
5.	 Nominate the quantity and length of the flashing.
Example
1.	 Type 4, Colour Surfmist
2.	 Colour on Side C
3.	 A - 15mm, B - 100mm, C - 150mm, D - 150mm
4.	 AB - 65o, BC - 90o, CD - 90o
5.	 1 of, 2550mm
FLASHING SELECTION GUIDE
View our Flashing Selection Guide for commonly used
flashing profiles and details.